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TableVI.—Numbers of
Men

remaining
on

Registers
at
end
of

Successive
Four-weekly

Periods
and
employed
on
various

Classes
of

Work
under

Scheme

No.
5,

showing
separately
those
on

Part-time
and

Full-timeWork— continued.
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(Note.
—This
table
excludes
those

receiving
sustenance
without

work.)

16th
February,

1935.

16th
March,

1935.

13th
April,

1935.

11th
May,

1935.

8th
June,

1935.

6th
July,

1935.

Classes
of
Work

Numher
of

Men.

Number
of

Men.

Number
of
Men.

Number
of
Men.

Number
of
Men.

Number
of
Men.

Part
Full

Total
Part
j

Full
Total

Part
Full

Tf]
Part
Full

Tt]

Part
Full

Total
Par
t

Full
Tf1

Time.
Time.
10tal

'
Time.
!

Time.
Aotal

*

Time.
Time.
I

10taJ'Time.
Time.

lomi'Time.
Time.■Lotai

-
Time.
Time.
10tah

-;.

Reproductive
Work.

General
land-development
(including

vegetable
-growing)..1,435
1,166

2,601
1,246
1,242

2,488
1,196
1,044

2,240
1,307
1,049

2,356
1,439
1,023

2,462
1,605
1,127

2,732

Land-drainage
..

..

..

..

837
184
1,021

898
211

1,109
1,115

219
1,334
1,061

234
1,295
1,103

328
1,431

983
204

1,187

Improvement
of

backblock
roads

......2,752
891
3,643
2,808
881
3,689
2,617
967
3,584
3,097
959
4,056.
2,926
923
3,849
2,667

1,144
3,811

Protection
against
river
and

seaerosion

....1,332
338

1,670
1,343

357
1,700
1,527

205
1,732
1,477
175
1,652
1,401
171
1,572
1,525
160

1,685

Afforestation

..........757

6

763
1,000
16

1,016
920

8

928

962

8

970

799

5

804

843

31

874

Reclamation
(including

prevention
of

sand-drifts)
..597

26

623
591

16

607

609

15

624

700

3

703

552

3

555

656

11

667

Gold-prospecting
under

Scheme
No.
5—

On
ordinary
subsidy

....

..

....2,656
2,656..2,673
2,673..2,650
2,650..2,678
2,678

..
2,699
2,699

..
2,700
2,700

Special
preparatoryor
other
work

........345

345..379

379..374

374..383

383

..
361

361

..
376

376

Supervisors
and
engineers

..........

78

78..78

78..78

78..
79

79

..
79

79

..
80

80

Youths
at

reduced
rates
of
subsidy

........73

73..77

77..104

104..116

116

..
120

120

..
125

125

Other
reproductive

work
..

..

....43

59

102

32

60

92

38

57

95

40

73

113

67

79

146

32

67

99

Total
menon

reproductive
work

..

..7,753
|5,822

13,575
7,918
5,990

13,908
8,022
5,721

13,743
8,644
5,757

14,401
8,287
5,791

14,078
8,311
6,025

14,336

Other
orfa

Formation
and

improvement
of
streets,

roads,
&c.

..8,894
575
9,469
8,816
430
9,246
8,922
439
9,361
9,253
485
9,738
9,097
506
9,603
9,072
532
9,604

Improvement
of

domains,
parks,
and
reserves

....4,245
247
4,492
3,703
39

3,742
3,590
100

3,690
3,451
103

3,554
3,645

64

3,709
3,768
45

3,813

Improvement
of
school
and
hospital

grounds

....1,716
67

1,783
1,641

24

1,665
1,582
19

1,60.1
1,403

14

1,417
1,369

46

1,415
1,328

26

1,354

Sewerage
and

water-supply

........343
406

749

295
471

766

314
406

720

313
419

732

261
418
679

258
412

670

Miscellaneous

...........1,985
870
2,855

1,831
912
2,743
2,204
779
2,983
2,315
523
2,838
2,384
796
3,180
2,506
854

3,360

Total
menon

other
classes
of
work

..17,183
2,165

19,348
16,286
1,876
18,162

16,612
1,743
18,355
16,735
1,544
18,279

|l6,756
1,830
18,586
16,932
1,869
18,801

Grand
totals

....

..

..

24,936
7,987
32,923
24,204
7,866
32,070
24,634

7,464
32,098

25,379
7,301
32,680

[25,043
7,621

32,664
25,243
7,894
33,137
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